
Habibganj - Hatia Special Fare Garib Rath Special/08634S - GR - SER 
UMR/Umaria to ROU/Rourkela Junction 
10h 18m - 565 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 06:45 0 1 0 59 WCR
2 BHS Vidisha 07:45 07:47 2m 0 1 59 47 429 WCR
3 BINA Bina Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 1 144 58 411 WCR
4 SGO Saugor 10:57 11:02 5m 2 1 219 65 513 WCR
5 DMO Damoh 12:13 12:15 2m 2 1 296 60 366 WCR
6 KMZ Katni Murwara 14:05 14:25 20m 2 1 405 34 381 WCR
7 UMR Umaria 16:10 16:12 2m 1 1 464 59 468 SECR
8 SDL Shahdol 17:20 17:25 5m 1 1 531 61 467 SECR
9 APR Anuppur Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 1 1 572 82 433 SECR
10 PND Pendra Road 18:47 18:49 2m 1 1 622 38 618 SECR
11 BSP Bilaspur Junction 21:30 21:45 15m 0 1 724 66 SECR
12 CPH Champa Junction 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 777 80 SECR
13 RIG Raigarh 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 856 52 218 SECR
14 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 928 71 231 SER
15 ROU Rourkela Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 1029 51 218 SER
16 HTE Hatia 05:50 0 2 1194 - 650 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (05:42)

Apr 27 2024 (05:42)

1

1


